
A picnic of delicious 
proportions awaits

HERE’S WHAT’S INSIDE.. .

Hungry for more? No one would blame you, on account of our picnics being so 
delicious. Order your next al fresco feast here or for bespoke orders, get in touch 

with our Concierge team: concierge@fortnumandmason.com

THE  FORTNUM’S  P ICNIC

IDEAL FOR TWO PEOPLE 

Please consume your picnic within 24 hours of receipt. Should you have any 
leftovers please refrigerate. Our products are made in an environment where 

allergens are present, resulting in a risk of cross contamination. 
For more information about specific allergens, please speak to a member of staff.

 
DISPOSAL GUIDE

Once you’ve enjoyed your delicious Fortnum’s picnic, please kindly reuse, 
recycle and dispose of your items according to our guidelines below:

REUSE 

Wicker or Cool Bag 
Wine Glasses

Cutlery 

RECYCLE 

Glass Bottles
Food Packaging Lids

COMMERCIALLY COMPOST 

Food Packaging Sugarcane Bases
Napkins

Reuse remains at the core of our principles, and our packaging 
is made to reduce the impact on the environment. 

By following this guide, you’re also helping us protect our planet 
- so thank you! May there be many more Fortnum’s picnics to come.

THE  FORTNUM’S  GA RDE N P ICNIC  ( V )

THE  FORTNUM’S  FEAST

THE  FORTNUM’S  GA RDE N FEAST  ( V )

STARTER

Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli Satay 258kcal
Contains Peanut, Sulphites

MAIN

Kale, Courgette & Spring Onion Tart 461kcal

Contains Wheat, Rye, Spelt, Barley, Soya, Milk, Egg, Mustard

Bean & Pea Salad with Mint Salsa 178kcal

Contains Sulphites

Truffled Potato Salad 376kcal

Fortnum’s Pea & Mint Scotch Egg  164kcal
Contains Wheat, Egg

PUDDING

Valrhona Chocolate Cheesecake with Praline, 
White Chocolate & Hereford Raspberries 770kcal

Contains Milk, Wheat, Barley, Almonds, Soya

CHEESE

British Cheese Plate, 
Fig & Fennel Chutney, 

Grapes & Crackers 266kcal*
Contains Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

**Calories per portion. This dish contains two portions.

Made in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

STARTER

Duck Liver Parfait with Port Jelly 
& Sea Salt Cracker Bread 360kcal*

Contains Milk, Sulphites, Wheat

MAIN

Rosemary Rare Roasted Beef 
with Watercress & Chimmi Churri 190kcal

Contains Sulphites

Chilli & Dill Prawns with Compressed Cucumber 
& Red Summer Slaw  166kcal

Contains Crustacean, Sulphites, Mustard 

Truffled Potato Salad 376kcal 

Fortnum’s Classic Scotch Egg  311kcal
Contains Egg, Wheat, Soya, Sulphites

PUDDING

Valrhona Chocolate Cheesecake with Praline, 
White Chocolate & Hereford Raspberries 770kcal

Contains Milk, Wheat Barley, Almonds, Soya

CHEESE

British Cheese Plate, 
Fig & Fennel Chutney, 

Grapes & Crackers 266kcal*
Contains Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

*Calories per portion. This dish contains two portions.

Made in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

STARTER

Red Pepper & Harissa Dip with Crudités 
& Sea Salt Cracker Bread 251kcal*

Contains Celery, Wheat, Milk

MAIN

Chickpea Fritters with Hummus, Pomegranate &  
Coconut Cucumber Dip 224kcal

Contains Sesame

Bean & Pea Salad with Mint Salsa 178kcal

Contains Sulphites

Herby Bulgur Wheat Salad with 
Pomegranate & Tomato 618kcal

Contains Wheat, Sulphites, Celery 

PUDDING

Botanical Jelly with Summer Berries 56kcal

CHEESE

British Cheese Plate,
Fig & Fennel Chutney, 

Grapes & Crackers 266kcal*
Contains Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

*Calories per portion. This dish contains two portions.

Made in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

STARTER

Smoked Trout with Dill Crème Fraiche, 
Capers & Soda Bread 500kcal

Contains Wheat, Milk, Egg, Fish 

MAIN

Coronation Chicken with Baby Gem Lettuce, 
Shaved Radish & Golden Raisins 810kcal

Contains Mustard, Egg, Sulphites

Green Summer Slaw with Toasted Pine Nuts 124kcal
Contains Sulphites

Horseradish & Chive Potato Salad 849kcal
Contains Mustard, Egg, Sulphites

PUDDING

Botanical Jelly with Summer Berries 56kcal

CHEESE

British Cheese Plate, 
Fig & Fennel Chutney, 

Grapes & Crackers 266kcal*
Contains Milk, Mustard, Sulphites

*Calories per portion. This dish contains two portions.

Made in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

T H E  F O RT N U M ’ S  G A R D E N  F E A S T  ( V )

STARTER
Roasted Tenderstem Broccoli Satay

INGREDIENTS - Tenderstem Broccoli, Satay Sauce (Peanut Butter (Peanuts), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Sugar, Water, Pickled Red Chilli, Vinegar, 
Garlic, Salt, Xanthan Gum), Coconut Milk, Lime, Cider Vinegar (Sulphites), Turmeric), Lime, Coriander, Red Chilli, Salted Peanuts (Peanuts, Salt). 

MAIN
Kale, Courgette & Spring Onion Tart

INGREDIENTS - Tart (Courgette, Kale, Egg Royale (Whole Pasteurised Eggs, Double Cream (Milk), Parmesan Grana Padano 
(Unpasteurised cow’s milk, animal rennet, salt, lysozyme (from egg)), Salt, White Peppercorns), Spinach, Spring Onion, Tart Shell 

(Flour (wheat, rye, spelt), butter (milk), wheat starch, cocoa butter, sugar, isomalt, trehalose, cooking salt, wheat fibres, barley malt, 
skimmed milk powder, soya flour, emulsifier (soya lecithin), stabilizer (E464)), Watercress), Piccadilly Dressing (Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil, White 
Wine Vinegar, Strong English Mustard (Mustard Flour, Water, Cider Vinegar, Sea Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Raw Cane Sugar, Turmeric), 

Wholegrain Mustard (Cider Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Sea Salt, Black Peppercorns, All Spice, Chillies), Honey, Salt), Watercress.

Bean & Pea Salad with Mint Salsa
INGREDIENTS: Broad Beans, Green Beans, Peas, Lemon Oil, Calamansi Vinegar (Sulphites), Salt, White Pepper, Mint.

Truffled Potato Salad
INGREDIENTS: Potatoes, Vegan Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil, water, spirit vinegar, modified starch, sugar, salt, lemon juice concentrate, flavourings, 
thickener (xanthan gum),antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract), Shallots, Artichoke, Truffle Paste (Champignon Mushroom, Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil, Black Truffle, Black Olives, Salt, Pepper, Garlic, Flavouring), White Truffle Oil (olive oil , white truffle, aroma), Salt, White Pepper.

Fortnum’s Pea & Mint Scotch Egg
INGREDIENTS: Pea and Broad Bean Mix (Broad Beans, Peas, Lemons, Chickpeas, Banana Shallots, Chargrilled Peppers (Chargrilled Red and 

Yellow Peppers, Sunflower Oil, Wine Vinegar, Salt, Chilli, Garlic, Parsley), Mint, Parsley, Chilli Flakes, Salt, Black Pepper, Cumin), Whole Egg, Plain 
Flour (Wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, thiamine, niacin), antioxidant (ascorbic acid)), Panko Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Yeast, Sugar, Salt).

PUDDING
Valrhona Chocolate Cheesecake with Praline, White Chocolate & Hereford Raspberries

INGREDIENTS: Cheesecake Filling (Cream Cheese (Milk), Double Cream (Milk), Icing Sugar, Manjari Valrhona 64% Chocolate (Cocoa beans from 
Madagascar, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla extract), Water, Pork Gelatine), Cheesecake Base 

(Pailette Feuilletine (Wheat flour, sugar, butter (Milk), dried skimmed Milk, colouring agent: plain caramel, salt, Barley malt extract, emulsifier: 
Soya lecithin, raising agent: sodium carbonate), Almond Praline (Almonds, sugar, natural vanilla extract), Valrhona White Chocolate 

(sugar, cocoa butter, whole Milk powder, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla extract)), Raspberries, Cocoa Nibs.

CHEESE
British Cheese Plate, Fig & Fennel Chutney, Grapes & Crackers

INGREDIENTS: Cheese’s (Barbers Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Waterloo) (Milk), Grapes, Green Tomato Chutney (Green Tomatoes, Muscovado Sugar, 
Bramley Apples, Dates, Tomatoes, Cider Vinegar, Raw Cane Sugar, Garlic, Sea Salt, Chillies, Fenugreek, Coriander Seeds, Cumin, Black Pepper, 

Mustard Seed, Cardamom), Multi-seed Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), Multi-seeds 
(Sunflower seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Linseeds), Cracked Black Pepper, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Raising Agent: Mono Calcium Phosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt.), Apricot Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), 
Apricots (Rice flour, Sulphur Dioxide), Dates (Rice flour), Sunflower seeds, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Rasing Agent 

(Mono Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold above. 

T H E  F O RT N U M ’ S  F E A S T
STARTER

Duck Liver Parfait with Port Jelly & Sea Salt Cracker Bread
INGREDIENTS: Duck Liver Parfait (Duck Fat, Lean Duck Liver, Poultry Liver, Water, Duck Mousse Mix (Dextrose, Potato Starch, Pork Gelatine, Salt, 
Flavourings (Milk), Stabiliser: E451i; Animal Fat Materials, White Wine Extract, Antioxidant: E316; Dehydrated Duck Meat, Colourings: E120, E150c.), 
Denatured Cognac (Cognac, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Milk Proteins, Cream (Milk), Flavouring, Salt, Preservative: E250; Onions, Orange Blossom 

Flavouring, Decoration: Duck Fat, Lard, Colour: E161b.), Double Cream (Milk), Salt.), Sea Salt Cracker (Wheat Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamine), Buttermilk (Milk), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Sea Salt, Salt, Baking Powder (Raising Agents: Di- and Polyphosphates, Sodium Carbonate; Wheat 
Flour), Port Jelly (Cooking Port (Dealcoholised Red Fortified Wine (Sulphur Dioxide), Port, Salt), Cooking Red Wine (Partially De-Alcoholised Red 
Wine, Water, Salt, Antioxidant; E300; Preservative: E220 (Sulphites); Preservative: E202; Acidity regulator: E353.), Caster Sugar, Pork Gelatine).

MAIN
Rosemary Rare Roasted Beef with Watercress & Chimmi Churri

INGREDIENTS: Striploin Beef, Chimichurri (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Red Onion, Flat Parsley, Red Wine Vinegar, (Sulphites), Coriander, 
Dried Oregano, Salt, Red Chilli, Garlic), Watercress.

Chilli & Dill Prawns with Compressed Cucumber & Red Summer Slaw
INGREDIENTS: Chilli and Dill Prawns (Prawns (Crustacean), Marinade (Sun Dried Peppers, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon, Red Chilli, Salt, Black Pepper), 
Dill), Summer Slaw (Cabbage, Carrot), Compressed Cucumber (Stock Syrup (Caster Sugar, Water), Cucumber), Lemon and Tarragon Dressing (Lemon 

Oil, Chardonnay Vinegar (Sulphites), Shallot, Lemon Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Zest, Soft Light Brown Sugar, Dijon Mustard 
(Water, mustard seeds, spirit vinegar, salt, acid (citric acid), preservative (potassium metabisulphite)), Salt, Tarragon, White Pepper), Dill.

Truffled Potato Salad
INGREDIENTS: Potatoes, Vegan Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil, water, spirit vinegar, modified starch, sugar, salt, lemon juice concentrate, flavourings, 

thickener (xanthan gum),antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract), Shallots, Artichoke, Truffle Paste (Champignon Mushroom, Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil, Black Truffle, Black Olives, Salt, Pepper, Garlic, Flavouring), White Truffle Oil (olive oil , white truffle, aroma), Salt, White Pepper.

Fortnum’s Classic Scotch Egg
INGREDIENTS: Pork Sausage Meat (Pork Sausage Meat (Pork, Water, Breadcrumbs (Wheat), Salt, Spice Extract (Soya), Leek Powder: Stabiliser (E450), 

Flavour Enhancer(E621); Sugar, Sodium Metabisulphite, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Herb Extract, Citric Acid, Ascorbic acid, Colour(E120)), 
Whole Pasteurised Eggs, Panko Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Yeast, Sugar, Salt), Plain Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamine, Niacin), 

Ascorbic Acid).

PUDDING
Valrhona Chocolate Cheesecake with Praline, White Chocolate & Hereford Raspberries

INGREDIENTS: Cheesecake Filling (Cream Cheese (Milk), Double Cream (Milk), Icing Sugar, Manjari Valrhona 64% Chocolate (Cocoa beans from 
Madagascar, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla extract), Water, Pork Gelatine), Cheesecake Base (Pailette Feuilletine 

(Wheat flour, sugar, butter (Milk), dried skimmed Milk, colouring agent: plain caramel, salt, Barley malt extract, emulsifier: Soya lecithin, 
raising agent: sodium carbonate), Almond Praline (Almonds, sugar, natural vanilla extract), Valrhona White Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, 

whole Milk powder, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla extract)), Raspberries, Cocoa Nibs

CHEESE
British Cheese Plate, Fig & Fennel Chutney, Grapes & Crackers

INGREDIENTS: Cheese’s (Barbers Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Waterloo) (Milk), Grapes, Green Tomato Chutney (Green Tomatoes, Muscovado Sugar, 
Bramley Apples, Dates, Tomatoes, Cider Vinegar, Raw Cane Sugar, Garlic, Sea Salt, Chillies, Fenugreek, Coriander Seeds, Cumin, Black Pepper, 

Mustard Seed, Cardamom), Multi-seed Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), Multi-seeds 
(Sunflower seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Linseeds), Cracked Black Pepper, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Raising Agent: Mono Calcium Phosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt.), Apricot Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), 
Apricots (Rice flour, Sulphur Dioxide), Dates (Rice flour), Sunflower seeds, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Rasing Agent (Mono Calcium Phosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold above. 

T H E  F O RT N U M ’ S  G A R D E N  P I C N I C  ( V )
STARTER

Red Pepper & Harissa Dip with Crudités & Sea Salt Cracker Bread
INGREDIENTS: Red Pepper and Harissa Dip (Mixed Chargrilled Peppers, Rose Harissa (Rehydrated Red Peppers, Sunflower oil, Rapeseed Oil, 

Spices, Garlic, Salt, Rose Petals, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Maple Syrup), Crudites (Peppers, Carrots, Cucumber, Breakfast Radish, Celery), 
Sea Salt Crackers (Wheat Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Buttermilk (Milk), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Sea Salt (1%), Salt, Baking Powder 

(Raising Agents (Di- and Polyphosphates, Sodium Carbonate), Wheat Flour))

MAIN
Chickpea Fritters with Hummus, Pomegranate & Coconut Cucumber Dip

INGREDIENTS: Houmous (Cooked Chickpeas (Water, Chickpeas), Rapeseed Oil, Water, Tahini (Sesame Seed Paste), Salt, Garlic Granules, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Falafel (Chickpeas, Onion, Rapeseed Oil, Potato Flake, Reconstituted Garlic 
(Water, Garlic Granules), Parsley, Ground Coriander, Ground Cumin, Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Crushed Chilli, Ground Black Pepper), 

Pomegranate, Coconut Yoghurt, Cucumber, Baby Gem, Breakfast Radish, Horseradish, Mint, Garlic, Coriander Cress, Salt.  

Bean & Pea Salad with Mint Salsa
INGREDIENTS: Broad Beans, Green Beans, Peas, Lemon Oil, Calamansi Vinegar (Sulphites), Salt, White Pepper, Mint.

Herby Bulgur Wheat Salad with Pomegranate & Tomato 
INGREDIENTS: Bulgur Wheat, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Concasse Tomato, Cucumber, Pomegranate, Calamansi Vinegar (Sulphites), Flat Parsley, 
Lemon, Mint, Vegetable Bouillion (Vegetable Stock (Water, Onion, Carrot Extract, Tomato, Celeriac, Herbs, Garlic, Spice), Salt, Glucose Syrup) 

Maltodextrin, Yeast Extracts, Sugar, Flavourings, Rapeseed Oil), Salt, White Pepper.

PUDDING
Botanical Jelly with Summer Berries

INGREDIENTS: Botanical Gin Jelly (Tonic Water (Carbonated Water, Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Acid: Citric Acid, Quinine), Caster Sugar, Water, 
Pentire Non-Alcoholic Spirit (Water, Sea Herb Extract Blend, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavours, Malic Acid, Sea Salt, Preservative: 

Potassium Sorbate), Lemon Juice, Pectin), Blueberries, Raspberries, Strawberries.

CHEESE
British Cheese Plate, Fig & Fennel Chutney, Grapes & Crackers

INGREDIENTS: Cheese’s (Barbers Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Waterloo) (Milk), Grapes, Green Tomato Chutney (Green Tomatoes, Muscovado 
Sugar, Bramley Apples, Dates, Tomatoes, Cider Vinegar, Raw Cane Sugar, Garlic, Sea Salt, Chillies, Fenugreek, Coriander Seeds, Cumin, Black 

Pepper, Mustard Seed, Cardamom), Multi-seed Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), Multi-seeds 
(Sunflower seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Linseeds), Cracked Black Pepper, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Raising Agent: Mono Calcium Phosphate, Sodium 

Bicarbonate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt.), Apricot Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), 
Apricots (Rice flour, Sulphur Dioxide), Dates (Rice flour), Sunflower seeds, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Rasing Agent (Mono Calcium Phosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens,  see ingredients in Bold above. 

T H E  F O RT N U M ’ S  P I C N I C
STARTER

Smoked Trout with Dill Crème Fraiche, Capers and Soda Bread 
INGREDIENTS: Smoked trout (Fish), Irish Soda Bread (Buttermilk (Milk), Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Water, Wheat Bran, Whole Egg, Black 

Treacle, Salt, Raising Agent: E500), Creme Fraiche (Milk), Lemon, Lilliput Capers, Dill.

MAIN
Coronation Chicken with Baby Gem Lettuce, Shaved Radish & Golden Raisins

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, Coronation Mayonnaise (Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil, water, free range pasteurised Egg and Egg yolk, spirit vinegar, 
sugar, salt, lemon juice concentrate, flavouring, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract), Mango Chutney (Mango, Cane Sugar, 
Salt, Mixed Spices, Garlic), Turmeric, Coriander, Curry Powder (Coriander, Turmeric, Mustard, Chilli, Ginger, Cumin, Fenugreek), Lime Pickle 
(Limes, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Ground Spices, Paprika, Mustard, Acid (Acetic Acid), Cracked Yellow Mustard Seed, Cracked Fenugreek Seed), 

Lemon Juice, Salt), Baby Gem Lettuce, Golden Raisins (Sulphites), Breakfast Radish, Coriander Cress.
 

Green Summer Slaw with Toasted Pine Nuts
INGREDIENTS: Cucumber, Green Peppers, White Cabbage, Pine Nuts, Banana Shallot, Green Chilli, Calamansi Vinegar (Sulphites), Coriander, 

Mint, Lemon Oil.

Horseradish & Chive Potato Salad
INGREDIENTS: New Potatoes, Mayonnaise (Rapeseed oil, water, free range pasteurised Egg and Egg yolk, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, lemon 

juice concentrate, flavouring, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract), Horseradish (Spirit vinegar, horseradish, turnip, rapeseed 
oil, water, glucose fructose syrup, sugar, flavourings, salt, pasteurised egg yolk powder, thickener (xanthan gum), mustard flour, preservative 

(sodium metabisulphite)), Banana Shallot, Chives, White Pepper, Salt.
  

PUDDING
Botanical Jelly with Summer Berries

INGREDIENTS: - Botanical Gin Jelly (Tonic Water (Carbonated Water, Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Acid: Citric Acid, Quinine), Caster Sugar, 
Water, Pentire Non-Alcoholic Spirit (Water, Sea Herb Extract Blend, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavours, Malic Acid, Sea Salt, 

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Lemon Juice, Pectin), Blueberries, Raspberries, Strawberries.

CHEESE
British Cheese Plate, Fig & Fennel Chutney, Grapes & Crackers

INGREDIENTS: Cheese’s (Barbers Cheddar, Cashel Blue, Waterloo) (Milk), Grapes, Green Tomato Chutney (Green Tomatoes, Muscovado 
Sugar, Bramley Apples, Dates, Tomatoes, Cider Vinegar, Raw Cane Sugar, Garlic, Sea Salt, Chillies, Fenugreek, Coriander Seeds, Cumin, Black 

Pepper, Mustard Seed, Cardamom), Multi-seed Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), Multi-seeds 
(Sunflower seeds, Pumpkin Seeds, Linseeds), Cracked Black Pepper, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Raising Agent: Mono Calcium Phosphate, Sodium 

Bicarbonate; Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt.), Apricot Cracker (Buttermilk, Gluten free flour (Rice, Potato, Maize, Buckwheat, Tapioca), 
Apricots (Rice flour, Sulphur Dioxide), Dates (Rice flour), Sunflower seeds, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Rasing Agent (Mono Calcium Phosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Salt).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold above. 

https://www.fortnumandmason.com/picnic-category
mailto:concierge%40fortnumandmason.com?subject=

